
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, NAGPUR 

Department of Pathology 
lInd Term lInd B.D.S 2019 Batch 

Teaching Schedule For the Month of Oct-2020 

Teacher 
Date Day Time Topic 

No 

6/10/20200 uesday 10:30 to 
Dr Anupama Gupta 

Approach to aneamia 
12.30 pmn 

12/10/2020 Monday 103 Oiron deficiency anaemi3 
Dr.Anupama Gupta 

2.30 pm 

13/10/2020 Tuesday 10:30 to Megaloblastic anaemia 
Dr.Anupama Gupta 

11:30 am 
BaODlastic anaemia 

19/10/2020 Monday 1030 to 

Hemolytic anaemia basics 
Dr.Shilpa Narkhede 

12 .30 

20/10/2020 Tuesday 1050 Sickle Cell anaemia 
Dr.Shilpa Narkhedee 

12.30_ 
526/10/2020 Monday 10:30 to 

11:30 am 
Dr.Shilpa Narkhede 

Thalassemia 
7 27/10/2020 Tuesday 10:30 to Dr.Anupama Gupta 

2.30 pm eukemia 

8 02/11/2020 Monday10:30 to 
12.30 pm 

Dr.Anupama Gupta 
other white cell disorder 

Incharge Ilnd BDS 
Dept.of Pathology 

Govt.Medical college, Nagpur 

Professor & lHead 

Dept.of Pathology 
Govt.Medical College. Nagpur 



GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, NAGPUR 

Department of Pathology 

Teaching Schedule of lInd Term lInd B.D.S 2019 Batch w.e.f 01 Jan 2021 

Sr. Date Day Time Toplc 
Teacher 

No 
04/01/2021 Monday 10:30 to Lymphnode & other white Dr.Anupama Gupta 

11.30 pm cell disorder 

Dr.Shilpa Narkhede 
Os/01/2021 Tuesday 10:30 to 

11.30 pm 
2 Hemorrhagic Disorder- 

Dr.Shilpa Narkhede 
11/01/2021 Monday | 10:30 to 

Hemorrhagic Disorder 
11.30 pm 

Dr.Anupama Gupta 
12/01/2021 Tuesday 10:30 to 

11.30 pm 
4 

Diabetes 

Dr.Shilpa Narkhede 
18/01/2021 Monday 10:30 to 

11.30 pm 
5 Hepatitis and Jaundice 

Dr.Anupama Gupta 
6 19/01/2021|Tuesday 10:30 to Nutritional Disorder 

11.30 pm ( Rickets ,Scurvy 
Dr.Shilpa Narkhede 

7 25/01/2021 Monday 10:30 to Oral Cavity and salivary 

11.30 pm glands 

Dr.Anupama Gupta 
8 26/01/2021 Tuesday 10:30 to Urine Examination 

11.30 pm 

Incharge 1Ihd BDS 

Dept.of Pathology 
Govt.Medical college, Nagpur 

Professor & Head 

Dept. of Pathology 

Govt.Medical College, Nagpur 


